Construction:
• Injection molded 5VA flame retardant,
   high-impact resistant thermoplastic housing
   in white or black finish
• Field selectable, universal directional
   indication provided with three (Left, Right,
   and No Arrow) pictogram legends
Warranty:

EMERM_LED_v1.0
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Guide:
Series # of Faces Voltage
EMERM
LED Running Man
Exit/Emergency
Combo
2
Universal Single/
Double Face
12/34
Dual 120/347V
12/34
Options
Blank
None
RC
3.0W Remote Capacity
SD
Self Diagnostics
HL
High Lumen 12-LED Heads
(1.5W per Head)
EMERM 2
Electrical Chart:
Schematic:
Catalog # Input Watts (W)
120V
Input Watts (W)
347V
Input Amps (A)
120V
Input Amps (A)
347V
EMERM 4.4 4.4 0.035 0.13
Housing Color
W
White
B
Black
example: EMERM 2 12/34 W SD HL
5 1/8” 4 5/16”
19 1/4”
8 5/8”7 15/16”
12”